
Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf 2019 Sa 26.01.2019 21:30
Ergebnis 4. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2019 Seite 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Herren  (19)  2.3 km  10 Hm   11 P

 1  Casanova Riccardo  00  SV Burgweinting  H19  14:13
 2  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  H19  15:15
 3  Schwarck Philipp  99  SV Burgweinting  H19  15:50
 4  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  H19  15:53
 5  Seeger Frederik  93  OLV Landshut  H19  17:30
 6  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  H19  17:39
 7  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  18:17
 8  Iarko Vitalii  93  OC München  H19  18:22
 9  Despetovic Tihomir  89  OC München  H19  18:43

 10  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  H45  19:30
 11  Kupriyanov Alexey  96  OC München  H19  21:22
 12  Casanova Valerio  66  SV Burgweinting  H45  21:37
 13  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  H19  23:27
 14  von Hirschheydt Platon  78  OLV Landshut  H19  29:54
 15  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  H45  36:30
 16  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H45  38:13

 Kraus Konstantin  02  SV Burgweinting  H18  Fehlst
 Huber Klaus  60  OLV Landshut  H45  Aufg
 Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  H19  Aufg

 Damen  (8)  2.5 km  15 Hm   12 P

 1  Kraus Sophie  00  SV Burgweinting  D19  23:13
 2  Hertel Jasmin  02  SV Burgweinting  D18  24:01
 3  Hertel Katrin  02  SV Burgweinting  D18  24:56
 4  Schöps Sarah  03  OLV Landshut  D18  31:45
 5  Schöps Carina  96  OLV Landshut  D19  33:31
 6  Pilz Linda  83  OLV Landshut  D19  35:34
 7  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  D45  37:26

 Badia Comas Núria  79  OC München  D19  Aufg

 Kids  (11)  1.1 km  0 Hm   7 P

 1  Burgmair David  05  SV Burgweinting  H14  7:19
 2  Hay Jack  07  OC München  H14  7:31
 3  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  D14  9:16
 4  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  H14  9:20
 5  Burgmair Juliane  07  SV Burgweinting  D14  10:52
 6  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  H14  11:54
 7  Bartha Linus  06  OLV Landshut  H14  12:24
 8  Marquardt Neele  07  OLV Landshut  D14  12:32
 9  Vogelsang Nino  08  OLV Landshut  H14  13:37

 10  Pilz Moritz  08  OLV Landshut  H14  21:17

 AK  Marquardt Janet  79  OLV Landshut  D14  11:53
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D -18)  (3)  2.5 km  15 Hm   12 P

 1  Hertel Jasmin  02  SV Burgweinting  24:01
 2  Hertel Katrin  02  SV Burgweinting  24:56
 3  Schöps Sarah  03  OLV Landshut  31:45

 Damen (D 19-)  (4)  2.5 km  15 Hm   12 P

 1  Kraus Sophie  00  SV Burgweinting  23:13
 2  Schöps Carina  96  OLV Landshut  33:31
 3  Pilz Linda  83  OLV Landshut  35:34

 Badia Comas Núria  79  OC München  Aufg

 Damen (D 45-)  (1)  2.5 km  15 Hm   12 P

 1  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  37:26

 Herren (H -18)  (1)  2.3 km  10 Hm   11 P

 Kraus Konstantin  02  SV Burgweinting  Fehlst

 Herren (H 19-)  (13)  2.3 km  10 Hm   11 P

 1  Casanova Riccardo  00  SV Burgweinting  14:13
 2  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  15:15
 3  Schwarck Philipp  99  SV Burgweinting  15:50
 4  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  15:53
 5  Seeger Frederik  93  OLV Landshut  17:30
 6  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  17:39
 7  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  18:17
 8  Iarko Vitalii  93  OC München  18:22
 9  Despetovic Tihomir  89  OC München  18:43

 10  Kupriyanov Alexey  96  OC München  21:22
 11  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  23:27
 12  von Hirschheydt Platon  78  OLV Landshut  29:54

 Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  Aufg

 Herren (H 45-)  (5)  2.3 km  10 Hm   11 P

 1  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  19:30
 2  Casanova Valerio  66  SV Burgweinting  21:37
 3  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  36:30
 4  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  38:13

 Huber Klaus  60  OLV Landshut  Aufg

 Kids (D -14)  (4)  1.1 km  0 Hm   7 P

 1  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  9:16
 2  Burgmair Juliane  07  SV Burgweinting  10:52
 3  Marquardt Neele  07  OLV Landshut  12:32

 AK  Marquardt Janet  79  OLV Landshut  11:53
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Kids (H -14)  (7)  1.1 km  0 Hm   7 P

 1  Burgmair David  05  SV Burgweinting  7:19
 2  Hay Jack  07  OC München  7:31
 3  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  9:20
 4  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  11:54
 5  Bartha Linus  06  OLV Landshut  12:24
 6  Vogelsang Nino  08  OLV Landshut  13:37
 7  Pilz Moritz  08  OLV Landshut  21:17


